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Description

200809290003
84160

09/29/2008
12:41:26

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200908180003
17800

08/18/2009
11:13:48

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J R
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201011120003
79880

11/12/2010
01:14:24

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J R
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201210020003
75900

10/02/2012
01:51:16

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090818000
317800

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J R
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201608150002
91180

08/15/2016
03:12:21

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090818000
317800

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J R
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200509190004
84850

09/19/2005
11:50:57

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA
ALABAMA

200509190004
84860

09/19/2005
11:50:58

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY
TOWN OF
CALERA

200405070002
42100

05/07/2004
01:36:00

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

1 1 Lot#:1 Blk:90
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:2-4
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

200506100002
84370

06/10/2005
10:00:47

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW
CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
TOWN OF
CALERA



200807020002
69710

07/02/2008
01:25:46

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW DAY
FINANCIAL
LLC

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J R
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201512080004
19030

12/08/2015
10:31:09

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20090818000
317800

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J R
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202207210002
87390

07/21/2022
03:27:37

HADAWAY
GARY L

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20170331000
107450

Lot#:3 Blk:90
Sub:J R
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY FO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA


