Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 3; Name= HADAWAY GARY L;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200809290003 84160	09/29/2008 12:41:26	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:3 Bik:90 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200908180003 17800	08/18/2009 11:13:48	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J R DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201011120003 79880	11/12/2010 01:14:24	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J R DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201210020003 75900	10/02/2012 01:51:16	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090818000 317800	Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J R DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201608150002 91180	08/15/2016 03:12:21	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20090818000 317800	Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J R DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200509190004 84850	09/19/2005 11:50:57	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA ALABAMA
200509190004 84860	09/19/2005 11:50:58	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY TOWN OF CALERA
200405070002 42100	05/07/2004 01:36:00	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			1	1		Lot#:1 Blk:90 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:2-4 DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
200506100002 84370	06/10/2005 10:00:47	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW CENTURY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF TOWN OF CALERA

	07/02/2008 01:25:46	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	NEW DAY FINANCIAL LLC					Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J R DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201512080004 19030	12/08/2015 10:31:09	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Instr #:20090818000 317800	Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J R DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
	07/21/2022 03:27:37	HADAWAY GARY L	Grantor	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		0	0	Instr #:20170331000 107450	Lot#:3 Blk:90 Sub:J R DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY FO THE TOWN OF CALERA